CONTACT CHARACTERISTICS 725AXX 725BXX
Contact configuration SPST-NO DPST-NO
Contact material Silver Alloy
Thermal (carrying) current 30 A 25 A
Maximum switching voltage 300 V
Ratings at
voltage
General Purpose/

Cover protection category IP 20 (screw terminals only)
Weight (average) 4.2 oz (120 g)
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
Series:
725
Contact Arangement:
AXX = SPST-NO
BXX = DPST-NO
Terminal Style:
B = Blade (Plug-In or Quick Connect)
S = Screw Terminal
Mount Option:
C3 = Panel/DIN Mount
Null = Plug-In Socket Mount (Full-Feature Cover)
Standard Features:
M = Side Pushbutton (Panel/DIN Mount)
M4 = Lockable Push Button & Flag (Plug-In Socket Mount)
L = LED Indicator
Coil Voltage:
6A = 6 VAC  6D = 6 VDC
12A = 12 VAC  12D = 12 VDC
24A = 24 VAC  24D = 24 VDC
48A = 48 VAC  48D = 48 VDC
120A = 120 VAC 110D = 110/125 VDC
240A = 240 VAC
725 Power Relays
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
File No. E43641 168986 IEC 60947-1 Plug-In Socket Mount
Full-feature cover
Panel/DIN Mount
with screw terminals
Panel/DIN Mount
with quick connect terminals
P
o
w
e
r
R
e
l
a
y
s www.magnecraft.com
Document No. 600SP02-0709     ©2009 SE Relays LLC.
2 4 6 8
0 1
A2 A1
13 14 23 24
4 6
0 1
A2 A1
13 14
SPST-NO
DPST-NO
C3 – PANEL/DIN MOUNT (QC/SOLDER TERMINAL)
1.
94
 (4
9.
4)
0.19 (4.9)
0.32 (8.0)
0.25 (6.3)
2.67 (67.7)
2.33 (59.1)
1.97 (50.0)
0.95 (24.1)
0.
07